VODKA / GIN / RUM

Smirnoff Vodka
Absolut
Stolichnaya
Gordon's Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Bacardi

Captain Morgan
Malibu

Morgan Spiced

WHISKY

Jameson

Jack Daniels
Chivas Regal
JW Black Label
Jim Beam
Maker's Mark
Glenfiddich Malt

BRANDY / COGNAC

Martell VS
Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy X0

LIQUEURS

Amaretto

After Shock

Baileys

Cointreau

Tia Maria

Drambuie

Kummel

Luxardo Sambuca
Southern Comfort
Jose Cuervo Tequila

APERITIFS

Arches
Campari
Plimms No. 1

PORT
Taylor's Port

25ML

3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
4.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95

25ML

3.95
3.95
5.98
5.95
5.95
5.95
5.95

25ML

4.95
6.95
9.95

25ML

6.75
6.75
6.75
6.75
6.75
6.75
6.75
6.75
6.75
6.75

50ML

3.45
3.45
3.45
50ML

5.95

SPARKLING WINE

Prosecco Astoria

A top quality single estate Prosecco.
Rich, sparkling and justifiably the
best quality from the excellent region.

CHAMPAGNE

Christoff Brut - France

Dry, crisp Champagne with bright
golden bubbles, hints of fresh green
apples and citrus fruits on a smooth,
well rounded palate.

Laurent Perrier Rose NV - France

Delicate salmon pink thanks to a

brief encounter with the Grape skins.
Pleasant red fruits, wildflower followed by
an assertive crisp finish.

Dom Perignon - France
A world-famous wine of great richness.

ROSE WINES

Pinot Grigio Blush La Delizia - Italy
Off-dry, blush wine from the beautiful
vineyards of Vento brimming with light

reds fruits and floral aromas.

Domaine De Durand Sancerre Rose
France

A brillant pale pink with expressive
fresh notes of red fruits. This finish is fresh
and very well balanced.

DRAUGHT BEERS
Cobra

BOTTLE BEERS & CIDER

Cobra
Kingfisher
London Pride
Magners Cider

WATER
Still or Sparkling

SOFT DRINKS

Coke / Diet Coke
Lemonade
Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Lassi

Baby Mixer

PINT
4.95

660ml
650ml
500ml
330ml

SMALL

2.95

125ml
250ml

26.99

44.99

85.99

240

21.99

4.25
7.95

29.99

HALF PINT
3.10

4.95
4.95
4.50
450

LARGE

3.95

2.10
2.10
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
1.50



RED WINES

House Red Special - France

Round and fruity with mellow tannins.
This wine offers aromas of blackcurrant
and cherries.

La Girouette Syrah Pays d'Oc

France

Rustic black fruits complement ripe
tannins to give a smooth mouthfeel.
Lightly oaked with a long, spicy finish.

Soul Tree Shiraz - India

Well balanced with gentle tannins,
sumptuous peppery black fruit
and mild spice on the finish.

Chateau Canevelle Bordeaux

Superieur - France

Medium bodjed Bordeaux Superieur wine
with soft textures that end with a
sweet black raspberry jam filled finish.

Las Condes Merlot - Chile

A soft fruity full bodied, and well
balanced merlot bright raspberry red in
colour with berry-like characteristics.

Little Rascal Shiraz - Australia
Ripe plum and cinnamon on the palate.
Nicely balanced with soft tannins.
Casa Solera Bonarda-Malbec

Argentina

A ripe and juicy red bursting with
blackberry fruit, hints of spice
and a full robust finish.

Bergsig Pinotage - S. Africa

Rich, powerful and vibrantly fruity with
redcurrant flavours of plums and
warm vanilla notes from oak aging.

Rioja Rio Del Rey Reserva
Spain

Deep black fruits and sweet spices
such as nutmeg and mace dominate
this full-bodied reserve.

Terres des Pontifes Chateauneuf-du-Pape

France
For the modern wine drinker with a
palate of sweet cherry.

14.99

15.95

125ml 3.60
250ml 5.35

17.99
1256ml 3.50
250ml h.75

18.95

19.95

19.95

20.95

21.95

26.95

4299

WHITE WINES

House White Special - France

Medjum dry. The mix of sweetness and
freshness gives a perfect balance to
this wine which displays delightful
aromas of tropical fruit.

La Girouette Sauvignon
Blanc Pays d'OC - France

Refreshing and zesty lime leaf notes
leading to a crisp, balanced finish and
an ideal accompaniment to lightly grilled
fish. Served chilled.

Soul Tree Sauvignon Blanc - India

Invigorate your taste buds with this
refreshing tropical Sauvignon Blanc
with a natural affinity to those magical
Indian spice combinations.

Rioja Rio Del Rey Blanco - Spain

The palate is fresh and bright
with citrus and pear characters
leading to a long, crisp finish.

Little Rascal Chardonnay

Australia

Flavours of mango and pear
on the nose and a touch of
mineral on the finish.

Las Condes Sauvignon Blanc
Chile

Intensely floral with elderflower notes
and a grassy quality touch of citrus fruit
on the finish. This is a dry white with

a meajum boay.

Post Tree Chenin Blanc - S. Africa
An abundance of guava and gooseberries.

La Delizia Pinot Grigio - Italy

Off-dry, blush wine from the
beautiful vineyards of Vento.
Brimming with light red fruits
and floral aromas.

Domaine du Durand Sancerre

France

Fresh and inviting aromas of citrus fruits
laced with floral and mineral notes.

Louis Moreau Chablis 1'er Cru

France

Clean, fresh, harmonious, juicy, round,
elegant acidity with hints of yellow
apples, lemons and ripe white peaches.
The wine is well suited to the slightly
spicy dishes and white meat dishes
with cream sauce.

14.99

15.99

125ml 3.50
250ml 5.35

17.99

125ml 3.560
250ml 5.75

18.99

19.99

19.99

20.99

21.99

29.99

44.99



