VODKA / GIN / RUM Smirnoff Vodka Absolut Stolichnaya Gordon's Gin Bombay Sapphire Tanqueray Bacardi Captain Morgan Malibu Morgan Spiced	25ML 3.95 3.95 3.95 3.95 4.95 3.95 3.95 3.95 3.95 3.95
WHISKY Jameson Jack Daniels Chivas Regal JW Black Label Jim Beam Maker's Mark Glenfiddich Malt	25ML 3.95 3.95 5.98 5.95 5.95 5.95 5.95
BRANDY / COGNAC Martell VS Remy Martin VSOP Hennessy XO	25ML 4.95 6.95 9.95
LIQUEURS Amaretto After Shock Baileys Cointreau Tia Maria Drambuie Kummel Luxardo Sambuca Southern Comfort Jose Cuervo Tequila	25ML 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75
APERITIFS Arches Campari Plimms No. 1	50ML 3.45 3.45 3.45
PORT Taylor's Port	50ML 5.95

SPARKLING WINE			
Prosecco Astoria A top quality single estate Prosecco. Rich, sparkling and justifiably the best quality from the excellent region.			26.99
CHAMPAGNE			
Christoff Brut - France Dry, crisp Champagne with bright golden bubbles, hints of fresh green apples and citrus fruits on a smooth, well rounded palate.			44.99
Laurent Perrier Rose NV - France Delicate salmon pink thanks to a brief encounter with the Grape skins. Pleasant red fruits, wildflower followed by an assertive crisp finish.			85.99
Dom Perignon - France A world-famous wine of great richness.			240
ROSE WINES			
Pinot Grigio Blush La Delizia - Ita Off-dry, blush wine from the beautiful vineyards of Vento brimming with light reds fruits and floral aromas.	ly	125ml 250ml	21.99 4.25 7.95
Domaine De Durand Sancerre Ros France A brillant pale pink with expressive fresh notes of red fruits. This finish is fresh and very well balanced.	60		29.99
DRAUGHT BEERS	PINT	H	ALF PINT
Cobra	4.95		3.10
BOTTLE BEERS & CIDER			
Cobra Kingfisher London Pride Magners Cider	660ml 650ml 500ml 330ml		4.95 4.95 4.50 4.50
WATER	SMALL		LARGE
Still or Sparkling	2.95		3.95
SOFT DRINKS Coke / Diet Coke Lemonade Orange Juice Apple Juice Cranberry Juice Lassi			2.10 2.10 2.95 2.95 2.95 2.95
Baby Mixer			1.50

RE	D	W	/11	N١	=S

House Red Special - France Round and fruity with mellow tannins. This wine offers aromas of blackcurrant		14.99
and cherries.		
La Girouette Syrah Pays d'Oc France		15.95
Rustic black fruits complement ripe tannins to give a smooth mouthfeel. Lightly oaked with a long, spicy finish.	125ml 250ml	
Soul Tree Shiraz - India		17.99
Well balanced with gentle tannins, sumptuous peppery black fruit and mild spice on the finish.	125ml 250ml	3.50 5.75
Chateau Canevelle Bordeaux		18.95
Superieur - France		
Medium bodied Bordeaux Superieur wine with soft textures that end with a sweet black raspberry jam filled finish.		
Las Condes Merlot - Chile		19.95
A soft fruity full bodied, and well balanced merlot bright raspberry red in colour with berry-like characteristics.		
Little Rascal Shiraz - Australia		19.95
Ripe plum and cinnamon on the palate. Nicely balanced with soft tannins.		
Casa Solera Bonarda-Malbec Argentina		20.95
A ripe and juicy red bursting with blackberry fruit, hints of spice and a full robust finish.		
Bergsig Pinotage - S. Africa Rich, powerful and vibrantly fruity with redcurrant flavours of plums and		21.95
warm vanilla notes from oak aging.		
Rioja Rio Del Rey Reserva Spain		26.95
Deep black fruits and sweet spices such as nutmeg and mace dominate this full-bodied reserve.		
Terres des Pontifes Chateauneuf-du-Pape		42.99
France For the modern wine drinker with a palate of sweet cherry.		

WHITE WINES

House White Special - France Medium dry. The mix of sweetness and freshness gives a perfect balance to this wine which displays delightful aromas of tropical fruit.	14.99
La Girouette Sauvignon Blanc Pays d'OC - France Refreshing and zesty lime leaf notes leading to a crisp, balanced finish and an ideal accompaniment to lightly grilled fish. Served chilled.	15.99 125ml 3.50 250ml 5.35
Soul Tree Sauvignon Blanc - India Invigorate your taste buds with this refreshing tropical Sauvignon Blanc with a natural affinity to those magical Indian spice combinations.	17.99 125ml 3.50 250ml 5.75
Rioja Rio Del Rey Blanco - Spain The palate is fresh and bright with citrus and pear characters leading to a long, crisp finish.	18.99
Little Rascal Chardonnay Australia Flavours of mango and pear on the nose and a touch of mineral on the finish.	19.99
Las Condes Sauvignon Blanc Chile Intensely floral with elderflower notes and a grassy quality touch of citrus fruit on the finish. This is a dry white with a medium body.	19.99
Post Tree Chenin Blanc - S. Africa An abundance of guava and gooseberries.	20.99
La Delizia Pinot Grigio - Italy Off-dry, blush wine from the beautiful vineyards of Vento. Brimming with light red fruits and floral aromas.	21.99
Domaine du Durand Sancerre France Fresh and inviting aromas of citrus fruits Jaced with floral and mineral notes.	29.99
Louis Moreau Chablis 1'er Cru France Clean, fresh, harmonious, juicy, round, elegant acidity with hints of yellow apples, lemons and ripe white peaches. The wine is well suited to the slightly spicy dishes and white meat dishes with cream sauce.	44.99